Miami Valley Cowboys
APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Wild Bunch
Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:54 PM 4/9/2011
Stage Statistics by Category
Total Shooters: 3 59er

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals Fastest Time / Alias

1 121.25 40.42 3 1 46.72 GUNNY Q

2 137.40 45.80 2 0 40.10 GUNNY Q

3 140.27 46.76 3 0 41.84 GUNNY Q

4 110.82 36.94 1 0 35.22 GUNNY Q

5 136.01 45.34 0 0 39.60 WHITEY QUIK

6 108.84 36.28 2 0 36.18 WRONG EYE DAVE

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Total Shooters:

1

o o~ WD

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

320.92
299.16
250.74
236.23
355.36
293.27

7

Miami Valley Cowboys

APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Wild Bunch

9:57:55 PM

Stage Statistics by Category

Pike Modern
Stage Raw Time Average Time

45.85
42.74
35.82
33.75
50.77
41.90

Misses

A W W b~ ©

10

4/9/2011

Procedurals Fastest Time [/ Alias

0

o R O O O

35.24
24.46

22.81
22.21
29.12
28.67

SAMUEL DOC EELLS
OLE SHORT TOM

OLE SHORT TOM
OLE SHORT TOM
OLE SHORT TOM
OLE SHORT TOM



Thursday, April 14, 2011

Miami Valley Cowboys
APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Wild Bunch

9:57:55 PM

Overall Stage Statistics

Raw Time Average Time

Total Shooters: 10
Stage
1 442.17
2 436.56
3 391.01
4 347.05
5 491.37
6 402.11

44.22
43.66
39.10
34.71
49.14
40.21

Misses

12
6

12

Procedurals Fastest Time

o R O O O

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.

No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

35.24
24.46
22.81
22.21
29.12
28.67

4/9/2011



	Stage stats by categorywb

