## Miami Valley Cowboys APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Wild Bunch

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:54 PM 4/9/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 3 59'er

Stage	Raw Time Ave	rage Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time	e / Alias
1	121.25	40.42	3	1	46.72	GUNNY Q
2	137.40	45.80	2	0	40.10	GUNNY Q
3	140.27	46.76	3	0	41.84	GUNNY Q
4	110.82	36.94	1	0	35.22	GUNNY Q
5	136.01	45.34	0	0	39.60	WHITEY QUIK
6	108.84	36.28	2	0	36.18	WRONG EYE DAVE

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match. No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

## Miami Valley Cowboys APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Wild Bunch

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:55 PM 4/9/2011

Stage Statistics by Category

Total Shooters: 7 Pike Modern

Stage	Raw Time Ave	erage Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time / Alias
1	320.92	45.85	9	0	35.24 SAMUEL DOC EELLS
2	299.16	42.74	4	0	24.46 OLE SHORT TOM
3	250.74	35.82	3	0	22.81 OLE SHORT TOM
4	236.23	33.75	3	0	22.21 OLE SHORT TOM
5	355.36	50.77	4	1	29.12 OLE SHORT TOM
6	293.27	41.90	10	0	28.67 OLE SHORT TOM

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match. No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

## Miami Valley Cowboys APRIL MONTHLY MATCH Wild Bunch

Thursday, April 14, 2011 9:57:55 PM 4/9/2011

## **Overall Stage Statistics**

Total Shooters: 10

Stage	Raw Time Ave	rage Time	Misses	Procedurals	Fastest Time
1	442.17	44.22	12	1	35.24
2	436.56	43.66	6	0	24.46
3	391.01	39.10	6	0	22.81
4	347.05	34.71	4	0	22.21
5	491.37	49.14	4	1	29.12
6	402.11	40.21	12	0	28.67

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match. No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times